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171
169
316
279
273

343
170
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367
319
318
296
300
173

DORSAL

942

948
270
178
177
314

348
312

986
176

ASSOCIAGAO DE ATLETISMO DE EVORA
Bairro da Cruz da Picada — Lote 5 — R/C — DT - 7000-772 EVORA
TEL./ FAX 266708425 - Mail: ass.atletismo.evora@sapo.pt

XIX CRITERIO DE CORTA MATO PAULO GUERRA
82 PROVA - MOURAO - 10/02/2018

NOME DOS ATLETAS ANO CLUBE ESCALAO
LUISA CHARRUA 2010 G D PAVIA BENJ A
LARA SILVA 2010 G D PAVIA BENJ A
CAETANA DUARTE SILVA 2010  ETST ANTONIO BENJ A
MARGARIDA MAGRO 2011  ETST ANTONIO BENJ A
ANGELA PARDINHO 2009 ETST ANTONIO BENJ A
. C BENF.R
M2 LUIS ROSADO 2009 MONSARAZ BENJ A
MARGARIDA BARBOSA 2010 G D PAVIA BENJ A
NOME DOS ATLETAS ANO CLUBE ESCALAO
JOAO FERNANDES 2009 G D PAVIA BENJ A
LUIS PEREIRA 2009 ETST ANTONIO BENJ A
AFONSO MACHITA 2009 ETST ANTONIO BENJ A
ANTONIO CROCA 2011  ETST ANTONIO BENJ A
VASCO ALMEIDA 2011 ETST ANTONIO BENJ A
ANTONIO GROU 2010  ETST ANTONIO BENJ A
MIGUEL REVYTSKYY 2011 ETST ANTONIO BENJ A
DANIEL CASACA 2011 G D PAVIA BENJ A
HUGO CALHAU 2010 G D PAVIA BENJ A
NOME DOS ATLETAS ANO CLUBE ESCALAO
A ESCOLAS
LARA GOMES - EXTRA 2007 MOURAO BENJ B
N SPORTING.
CATARINA MOUCA - EXTRA 2007 MOURA BENJ B
M2 LEONOR PIRES 2007 ETST ANTONIO BENJ B
MARIANA CAEIRO 2007 G D PAVIA BENJ B
MARA LAVADO 2007 G D PAVIA BENJ B
DIANA RIBEIRO 2007 G D PAVIA BENJ B
C BENF.R
MARIANA FERNANDES 2008 MONSARAZ BENJ B
MARGARIDA PIRES 2007 G D PAVIA BENJ B
LEONOR CARRASQUEIRA-
EXTR 2007 ETST ANTONIO BENJ B

IRINA LAVADO 2008 G D PAVIA BENJ B

SEXO TEMPO PT

FEM 1,59
FEM 2,04
FEM 2,07
FEM 2,09
FEM 2,10
FEM 2,21
FEM 2,31
SEXO TEMPO
MASC 1,53
MASC 1,57
MASC 2,09
MASC 2,13
MASC 2,14
MASC 2,15
MASC 2,18
MASC 2,23
MASC 2,24
SEXO TEMPO
FEM 3,48
FEM 4,03
FEM 4,08
FEM 4,08
FEM 4,24
FEM 4,28
FEM 4,40
FEM 4,43
FEM 4,46
FEM 5,26
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DORSAL NOME DOS ATLETAS
111 JOAO PINTO

949  FRANCISCO NINHOS - EXTRA
329 FRANCISCO CROCA

179  MARTIM PRATES

274  DINIS FIGUEIREDO
304 GUILHERME MARQUES

377  DINIS MIRA
327 LOURENGCO TOJO

943  AFONSO QUINTAS - EXTRA

36  LUIS CABO

136 TOMAS MACHADO
278  LUCIANO DIAS

DORSAL NOME DOS ATLETAS
20 LARA SANTOS
376 LUISA MACHADO
277 INES SANTOS
159  RITA CORCHADO

181  TATIANA PAREDES

182  LETICIA GANHAO
409 ERICA CRISTETA
180 MATILDE PINTO

DORSAL NOME DOS ATLETAS
375 ARTUR MACHADO
187  TELMO PIADO
289 JOAO BRAGA
37  PEDRO LACERDA

281 FRANCISCO MAGRO
25  MIGUEL MARMELEIRA

307 DIOGO MARQUES
108 RAFAEL DE DEUS
83  DINIS RELVEIRO
186  JOSE CATARINO

295 ANDRE NEPOMUCENO

266 JOAO PADEIRO

328 HENRIQUE ALBARDEIRO
283 GUILHERME ALVES

939 MIGUEL SANTOS - EXTRA

ANO

2008

2007
2007
2007
2007
2008

2007
2008

2007
2008

2007
2008

ANO
2006
2005
2005
2006
2006
2006
2005
2006

ANO
2005
2005
2005
2005
2006
2006
2005
2005
2006
2005
2006
2006

2005
2006

2005

CLUBE

C BENF.R
MONSARAZ
N SPORTING.
MOURA

ETST ANTONIO
G D PAVIA
ETST ANTONIO

ETST ANTONIO
C BENF.R
MONSARAZ

ETST ANTONIO
A ESCOLAS
MOURAO

G D DIANA
C BENF.R
MONSARAZ

ETST ANTONIO

CLUBE

G D DIANA

G D DIANA
ETST ANTONIO
G D DIANA

G D PAVIA

G D PAVIA

G D PAVIA

G D PAVIA

CLUBE

G D DIANA

G D PAVIA

G D PAVIA

G D DIANA
ETST ANTONIO

E VENDAS NOVAS

ETST ANTONIO
G D DIANA
G D DIANA
G D PAVIA
ETST ANTONIO

ETST ANTONIO
C BENF.R
MONSARAZ

ETST ANTONIO
A ESCOLAS
MOURAO

ESCALAO
BENJ B

BENJ B
BENJ B
BENJ B
BENJ B
BENJ B

BENJ B
BENJ B

BENJ B
BENJ B

BENJ B
BENJ B

ESCALAO
INFANTIL
INFANTIL
INFANTIL
INFANTIL
INFANTIL
INFANTIL
INFANTIL
INFANTIL

ESCALAO
INFANTIL
INFANTIL
INFANTIL
INFANTIL
INFANTIL
INFANTIL
INFANTIL
INFANTIL
INFANTIL
INFANTIL
INFANTIL
INFANTIL

INFANTIL
INFANTIL

INFANTIL

SEXO

MASC

MASC
MASC
MASC
MASC
MASC

MASC
MASC

MASC
MASC

MASC
MASC

SEXO
FEM
FEM
FEM
FEM
FEM
FEM
FEM
FEM

SEXO
MASC
MASC
MASC
MASC
MASC
MASC
MASC
MASC
MASC
MASC
MASC
MASC

MASC
MASC

MASC

TEMPO PT
3,42 10
3,47
3,47
3,56
3,58
4,00
4,05
4,19
4,25
4,34
439 2
6,54

A O O N 0 ©

w

TEMPO PT
6,03 1
6,07
6,14
6,22
6,52
7,00
8,26
8,40

w A~ OO N O © O

TEmMPO PT
5,22
5,32
5,39
5,42
5,52
5,58
5,58
5,59
6,12
6,15
6,20
6,28
6,29
6,30
6,39
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19
18

112

385

210
24

DORSAL
239
292
303
372
240
280
249
231

934

DORSAL
333
221
311

DORSAL
258

947
193
13
287
257
192
315
269

DORSAL
45
107
334
147
119

NOME DOS ATLETAS
MADALENA MATALOTO
DIANA NASCIMENTO

CATARINA PINTO
SOFIA RODRIGUES
CATARINA SANTOS
BEATRIZ MARMELEIRA

NOME DOS ATLETAS
JOAO EMPADINHAS
JOAO CRUZ
GONGCALO RAPOSO
DANIEL BURKE
MIGUEL JOTA

DIOGO NEPOMUCENO
MARCO CHORA
MIGUEL MENDES

DIOGO GOMES - EXTRA

NOME DOS ATLETAS
PATRICIA CARRASQUEIRA
MADALENA RIBEIRO
VITORIA REVYTSKYY

NOME DOS ATLETAS
MIGUEL ROSA

JOAO FORMIGO - EXTRA
PEDRO ENDERENCO
FRANCISCO SIMOES
GUILHERME MOTA
JOAO PEDRO CONDEGO
LUIS MAGALHAES
GONCALO MARTINHO
PEDRO LAGARTO

NOME DOS ATLETAS
RAQUEL CABACO

ANA MARTINS

ANA TORRES

RAFAELA MENDES

M2 BEATRIZ SARAMAGAIO

ANO
2003
2003

2004
2004
2003
2004

ANO
2003
2003
2004
2003
2004
2004
2003
2003

2004

ANO
2002
2001
2002

ANO
2002

2002
2001
2002
2002
2002
2002
2001
2001

ANO
1987
1989

12998
1997
2000

CLUBE
G D DIANA

G D DIANA
C BENF.R
MONSARAZ

G D DIANA
G D DIANA
E VENDAS NOVAS

CLUBE

G D DIANA
ETST ANTONIO
ETST ANTONIO
G D DIANA

B V MONTEMOR
ETST ANTONIO
G D DIANA

E VENDAS NOVAS
A ESCOLAS
MOURAO

CLUBE
ETST ANTONIO
G D DIANA

ETST ANTONIO

CLUBE

G D PAVIA
N SPORTING.
MOURA

G D PAVIA
G D DIANA
G D PAVIA
G D PAVIA
G D PAVIA
ETST ANTONIO
ETST ANTONIO

CLUBE

G D DIANA

G D DIANA

ETST ANTONIO

A J MALARRANHA
E VENDAS NOVAS

ESCALAO
INICIADOS
INICIADOS

INICIADOS
INICIADOS
INICIADOS
INICIADOS

ESCALAO
INICIADOS
INICIADOS
INICIADOS
INICIADOS
INICIADOS
INICIADOS
INICIADOS
INICIADOS

INICIADOS

ESCALAO
JUVENIS
JUVENIS
JUVENIS

ESCALAO
JUVENIS

JUVENIS
JUVENIS
JUVENIS
JUVENIS
JUVENIS
JUVENIS
JUVENIS
JUVENIS

ESCALAO
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
JUNIOR

SEXO
FEM
FEM

FEM
FEM
FEM
FEM

SEXO
MASC
MASC
MASC
MASC
MASC
MASC
MASC
MASC

MASC

SEXO
FEM
FEM
FEM

SEXO
MASC

MASC
MASC
MASC
MASC
MASC
MASC
MASC
MASC

SEXO
FEM
FEM
FEM
FEM
FEM

TEMPO
7,33
7,45
7,46
7,55
8,18
9,03

TEMPO
7,02
7,03
7,16
7,30
7,32
7,39
7,59
8,25

8,52

TEMPO
13,39
14,14
15,22

TEMPO
10,22

11,00
11,28
11,23
12,02
12,13
12,44
13,21
14,07

TEMPO
23,49
26,10
27,21
28,21
28,21
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DORSAL
211
243

79
80

64

DORSAL
1

62
44

101

DORSAL
215
247

8
228
223
253

43

110
35

DORSAL
3
109
49
230

946
53

61
135

NOME DOS ATLETAS
SANDRA PITEIRA

M?2 DO CEU RODRIGUES
M# ANJOS MOREIRA

M? GUILHERMINA REBOLA

CESALTINA DELGADO

NOME DOS ATLETAS
DAVID AZEVEDO

JOAO BAIOA
DINIS FIALHO

JOAO RAMALHO

NOME DOS ATLETAS
EZEQUIEL LOBO
JOAQUIM FREITAS
ERNESTO ZAMBUJO
JOAO RODRIGUES
ANTONIO CAEIRO
CARLOS MESTRINHO
PAULO RIBEIRO

JOSE CALADO
ROGERIO CHARRUA

NOME DOS ATLETAS
HENRIQUE SANTOS
ILDEFONSO BARREIROS
ANTONIO VALADAS
JOSE MENDES

ANTONIO NINHOS - EXTRA
ANTONIO ROSADO

ANTONIO CATRONGA
RAMIRO SOFIO

ANO
1972
1974
1962
1974

1961

ANO
2000

2000
2000

1999

ANO
1974
1977
1972
1974
1968
1973
1968

1976
1972

ANO
1965
1961
1965
1962

1963
1964

1959

1958

CLUBE

G D DIANA

B V MONTEMOR
G D DIANA

G D DIANA
C BENF.R
MONSARAZ

CLUBE

G D DIANA
C BENF.R
MONSARAZ

G D DIANA
C BENF.R
MONSARAZ

CLUBE

C ATLET. V ALENT.

B V MONTEMOR
G D DIANA

B V MONTEMOR
B V MONTEMOR
B V MONTEMOR

G D DIANA
C BENF.R
MONSARAZ

G D DIANA

CLUBE

G D DIANA

G D DIANA

E VENDAS NOVAS

E VENDAS NOVAS
N SPORTING.
MOURA

E VENDAS NOVAS
C BENF.R
MONSARAZ

C BENF.R
MONSARAZ

ESCALAO
MASTERS
MASTERS
MASTERS
MASTERS

MASTERS

ESCALAO
JUNIOR

JUNIOR
JUNIOR

JUNIOR

ESCALAO
MASTERS 40
MASTERS 40
MASTERS 40
MASTERS 40
MASTERS 40
MASTERS 40
MASTERS 40

MASTERS 40
MASTERS 40

ESCALAO
MASTERS 50
MASTERS 50
MASTERS 50
MASTERS 50

MASTERS 50
MASTERS 50

MASTERS 50
MASTERS 50

SEXO
FEM
FEM
FEM
FEM

FEM

SEXO
MASC

MASC
MASC

MASC

SEXO
MASC
MASC
MASC
MASC
MASC
MASC
MASC

MASC
MASC

SEXO
MASC
MASC
MASC
MASC

MASC
MASC

MASC

MASC

TEMPO
26,58
28,00
28,48
31,37

33,08

TEMPO
21,15

22,31
23,31

2517

TEMPO
20,59
21,50
22,08
23,13
25,23
25,36
26,34

28,19
28,31

TEMPO
22,54
23,05
23,40
25,08

25,45
25,55

26,59
28,18
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DORSAL NOME DOS ATLETAS

203
162
46
244
142

65
15
63
95
950
76
167

198
100

GONGCALO VARELA
FILIPE FIALHO

JOAO ANDRE

FILIPE SILVA
FRANCISCO LARANJEIRA

TIAGO DEZ-REIS

DANIEL MACHADO
PEDRO FERNANDES
PEDRO VIEIRA

NUNO VALENTE - EXTRA
BRUNO HELENO
JESUALDO CLARO

ANGELO INFANTE
PAULO ALDEAGAS

ANO
1997
1997
1986
1998
1998
1998
1978
1995
1982
1980
1981
1985

1979
1979

CLUBE

G D DIANA

G D DIANA

G D DIANA

B V MONTEMOR

G D DIANA
C BENF.R
MONSARAZ

G D DIANA
C BENF.R
MONSARAZ

E VENDAS NOVAS
BEJA A CLUBE

E VENDAS NOVAS
C BENF.R
MONSARAZ

C BENF.R
MONSARAZ

G D DIANA

ESCALAO
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR

SENIOR
SENIOR

SEXO
MASC
MASC
MASC
MASC
MASC
MASC
MASC
MASC
MASC
MASC
MASC
MASC

MASC
MASC

TEMPO PT

19,11
19,14
20,46
21,12
21,38
21,41
21,52
22,31
23,03
23,08
23,21
2417
24,49
25,25
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